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TABELA OBJETOSCI ROBAT ZIEMNYCH - dr. wojewédzka

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. hasypu | ObJ. wykopu | ObJ. hasypu | Catk. obJ. wykopu | Catk. obJ. nasypu | Obj. netto
0+001,00 9.89 017 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+041,00 10.26 017 403.10 6.76 403.10 6.76 396.34
0+066.00 11.41 017 270.90 4.20 674.00 10.96 663.04
0+090.00 11.69 0.19 277.21 4.37 951.21 15.34 935.87
0+120,00 15.12 0.21 402.14 6.04 1353.35 21.37 1331.98
0+152.50 14.67 023 484,03 717 1837.38 28.54 1808.84
0+185,51 18.82 0.22 552.68 7.43 2390.06 35.97 2354.09
0+206.00 21.24 0.21 410.44 4.40 2800.50 40.37 2760.13
0+220.00 24.45 0.20 319.89 2.86 3120.39 43.23 3077.16
0+247.00 28.86 018 719.74 5.10 3840.13 48.33 3791.80
0+300,00 34.61 019 1681.89 9.84 55e2.02 58.17 5463.85
0+320.00 39.27 0.24 738,73 4.30 6260.75 62.47 6198.28
0+343.00 43.67 0.24 953.79 5.47 7214.54 67.94 7146.60
0+369.00 42.08 0.22 114,77 5.94 8329.32 73.88 8255.43
0+395.00 37.60 0.21 1035.84 5.64 9365.16 79.52 9285.63
0+420.00 14.34 0.68 649.27 11.23 10014.43 90.75 9923.68
0+436.00 8.85 4.87 185.54 44,43 10199.97 135.18 10064.79
0+449.23 319 9.82 79.67 97.22 10279.64 232.40 10047.24
0+473.56 3.96 13.20 86.97 280.06 10366.61 512.46 9854.15
0+494.87 4.66 9.93 91.89 246.50 10458.51 758.96 9699.54
0+497.81 4.65 10.09 13.69 29.43 10472.20 788.40 9683.80
0+504.67 4.46 10.28 31.22 69.80 10503.42 858.19 9645.23
0+519.15 474 7.87 66.63 131.45 10570.05 989.64 9580.41
0+540,74 3.83 13.68 92.51 232,67 10662.56 122231 9440.25
0+564.36 210 16.18 70.03 352.61 10732.59 1574.92 9157.67
0+589.85 357 1117 72.28 348,67 10804.87 1923.60 8881.27
0+609.10 5.75 5.87 89.67 164.01 10894.53 2087.61 8806.93
0+619.23 7.10 6.56 65.08 62.96 10959.61 2150.56 8809.05
0+634.74 7.34 7.07 111.99 105.81 11071.60 2256.37 8815.23
0+656.21 513 574 133.97 137.21 11205.57 239359 8811.98
0+664.40 513 4,99 42.12 43.48 11247.68 2437.07 8810.62
0+686.79 5.47 4.22 119.54 101.85 11367.22 253892 8828.31
0+699.73 10.61 0.34 104.93 29.15 11472.16 2568.07 8904.09
0+710,00 813 063 96.95 497 11569.10 2573.04 8996.06
0+720.02 5.62 2.34 69.40 14.71 11638.50 2587.75 9050.75
0+734.83 5.45 2.30 82.52 33.86 11721.02 262161 9099.41
0+760.71 12.83 2.82 235.07 65.80 11956.09 2687.41 9268.68
0+790,95 10.16 3.93 346.18 101.82 12302.27 2789.23 9513.04
0+820.56 8.32 0.45 273,58 64.85 12575.85 2854.09 9721.76
0+824.89 7.89 0.44 35.12 1.94 12610.97 2856.03 9754.94




